s, WN PR

Schiitzenkreis U-H 2016

Kreipokal 30 Praz

Jugend m

Paul Miller
Junioren

Daniel Reinhardt
Herren

Daniel Schuster
Bjorn Noll

Herrenaltersklasse

Volkmar Schlothauer
Manfred Miller
Jirgen Reinhardt
Senioren

Peter Schoéler
Ralf Gutsche
Michael Schlothauer
Erhard Berger
Gerald Diete
Winfried Stollberg
Damen

Isabell Schuster
Meyer

Kreissportleiter

Verein

SV Diedorf/Kath.

SV Diedorf/Kath.

SG 32 Schlotheim
SG 32 Schlotheim

SV Stuth
SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV Diedorf/Kath.

SG 32 Schlotheim
Sgi Bad Lgs.

SV Struth

SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV GroRengottern

SG 32 Schlotheim

1. Serie

128

81

118
108

133
133
81

131
127
121
105
111
95

68

2. Serie

122

90

127
93

131
128
90

131
119
122
115
80
94

71

Gesamt

250

171

245
201

264
261
171

262
246
243
220
191
189

139
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